Posted Schedule for the District Office
The Big Sky Resort Area District Office will be CLOSED the following dates:

2017
Thursday, November 23
Friday, November 24
Friday, December 22
Monday, December 25 (Christmas Day)
Tuesday, December 26 (day after Christmas)
 
2018
Monday, January 1
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, January 15
Monday, February 19
Monday, May 28
Wednesday, July 4
Monday, September 3 
Monday, October 8
Tuesday, November 6
Monday, November 12
Thursday, November 22
Friday, November 23 (day after Thanksgiving)
Monday, December 24 (Christmas Eve)
Tuesday, December 25
Wednesday, December 26 (day after Christmas)
Monday, December 31 (New Year’s Eve)
